
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
1415-143 

PWP# CC-2015-116 
Project Estimate:  $2,900,000.00 

 
Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 

Geney/Gassiot Inc. Jason Shakespeare 775-747-2200 775-747-2227 jshakespeare@geneygassiot.com 
Briggs Electric, Inc. Chris Jensen 775-887-9901 775-887-3559 chrisjensen@briggselectric.com 
Shaheen Beauchamp Brenda Erickson 775-885-2294 775-885-9791 Brenda@sbbuilders 
Creekside Electric Jim Andrews 775-841-5558 775-841-5565 creeksideelectric@charter.net 
Walker River Construction Inc. Rich Merlie 775-335-9289 775-313-0860 rich@wrc-inc.net 
Fleet Heat & Air Bob Heeb 775-358-0744 775-358-8240 fleetbheeb@aol.com 
BOSSales Bill Ousley 916-747-0185 916-354-1257 bill@bossales.com 
Building Solutions, Inc. Tammy Ferrer 619-861-0589 775-323-6242 tammy@bsincus.com 
Bison Construction Carl Smith 775-849-1850 775-849-1884 carl@bisonconstruction.net 
A.M. Smith Electric, Inc. Melissa Caron 775-885-0333 775-885-1633 msmith@amsmithelectric.com 
Ranger Construction Inc. Kurt Jameson 775-359-6611 775-359-6619 kjameson@rangerconstructioninc.com 
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